
Castel San Pietro 13 03 22 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 295 BISERNI F. 1:45.083
Migliore

1 1:48.533 10:06:29.472

2 2:40.609 10:09:10.081

3 1:45.083 10:10:55.164

4 1:45.803 10:12:40.967

5 4:07.062 10:16:48.029

6 1:46.231 10:18:34.260

7 2:24.409 10:20:58.669

 Po. 2 - # 81 GORINI A. + 00.996
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.670 10:05:39.162

2 1:46.079 10:07:25.241

3 2:06.696 10:09:31.937

4 1:46.267 10:11:18.204

5 2:03.170 10:13:21.374

6 1:49.364 10:15:10.738

7 1:48.380 10:16:59.118

8 2:11.428 10:19:10.546

9 1:46.939 10:20:57.485

 Po. 3 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 01.213
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.630 10:05:18.646

2 1:46.594 10:07:05.240

3 2:50.110 10:09:55.350

4 1:46.296 10:11:41.646

5 2:46.710 10:14:28.356

6 1:46.970 10:16:15.326

7 3:02.292 10:19:17.618

8 1:47.137 10:21:04.755

 Po. 4 - # 46 CINEROLI M. + 01.259
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.497 10:05:09.383

2 1:46.601 10:06:55.984

3 2:28.760 10:09:24.744

4 1:46.974 10:11:11.718

5 4:45.547 10:15:57.265

6 1:46.342 10:17:43.607

7 2:22.529 10:20:06.136

8 1:48.173 10:21:54.309

 Po. 5 - # 259 CAVINA M. + 02.086
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.664 10:04:58.284

2 1:47.169 10:06:45.453

3 1:47.891 10:08:33.344

4 6:13.528 10:14:46.872

5 2:06.500 10:16:53.372

 Po. 6 - # 338 CASAMENTI S. + 02.113
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.349 10:05:22.532

2 1:56.457 10:07:18.989

3 1:49.139 10:09:08.128

4 3:13.345 10:12:21.473

5 1:47.196 10:14:08.669

6 4:37.012 10:18:45.681

7 1:50.298 10:20:35.979

 Po. 7 - # 213 COLANGELO M. + 02.341
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.388 10:05:54.085

2 2:19.057 10:08:13.142

3 1:47.424 10:10:00.566

4 2:12.134 10:12:12.700

5 1:48.676 10:14:01.376

6 3:12.432 10:17:13.808

7 1:49.021 10:19:02.829

8 2:20.079 10:21:22.908

 Po. 8 - # 323 CAPE T. + 02.807
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.707 10:05:55.401

2 1:50.142 10:07:45.543

3 2:12.949 10:09:58.492

4 1:47.890 10:11:46.382

5 2:52.915 10:14:39.297

6 1:58.596 10:16:37.893

7 1:48.192 10:18:26.085

8 1:48.767 10:20:14.852

9 1:51.153 10:22:06.005

 Po. 9 - # 522 PIUMI M. + 02.889
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.087 10:05:33.471

2 1:47.972 10:07:21.443

3 2:52.895 10:10:14.338

4 1:48.176 10:12:02.514

5 1:49.831 10:13:52.345

6 3:11.179 10:17:03.524

7 1:49.291 10:18:52.815

8 2:03.472 10:20:56.287

 Po. 10 - # 381 GORINI S. + 02.916
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.477 10:06:28.764

2 1:50.020 10:08:18.784

3 1:47.999 10:10:06.783

4 3:27.885 10:13:34.668

5 1:51.096 10:15:25.764

 Po. 11 - # 290 ORSI M. + 04.225
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.073 10:06:05.769

2 1:53.167 10:07:58.936

3 1:51.228 10:09:50.164

4 1:49.308 10:11:39.472

5 1:50.475 10:13:29.947

6 2:00.722 10:15:30.669

7 1:49.594 10:17:20.263

8 2:06.161 10:19:26.424

9 1:50.303 10:21:16.727

 Po. 12 - # 237 BARBIERI G. + 04.329
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.898 10:07:10.820

2 1:51.388 10:09:02.208

3 1:50.461 10:10:52.669

4 2:00.657 10:12:53.326

5 1:49.881 10:14:43.207

6 1:52.898 10:16:36.105

7 1:49.412 10:18:25.517

8 2:08.160 10:20:33.677

 Po. 13 - # 241 COPELLI M. + 04.738
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.592 10:05:45.319

2 1:51.885 10:07:37.204

3 4:47.547 10:12:24.751

4 1:49.821 10:14:14.572

5 2:09.730 10:16:24.302

6 1:49.960 10:18:14.262

 Po. 14 - # 137 FONDELLI L. + 05.178
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.055 10:05:58.227

2 1:50.836 10:07:49.063

3 2:10.536 10:09:59.599

4 1:50.261 10:11:49.860

5 2:50.426 10:14:40.286

6 1:58.184 10:16:38.470

7 1:51.037 10:18:29.507

8 1:52.730 10:20:22.237

 Po. 15 - # 146 RICCI M. + 05.343
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.037 10:06:55.323

2 2:00.816 10:08:56.139

3 1:54.530 10:10:50.669

4 2:17.214 10:13:07.883

5 1:51.276 10:14:59.159

6 2:17.580 10:17:16.739

7 2:02.107 10:19:18.846

8 1:50.426 10:21:09.272

 Po. 16 - # 181 TOZZI L. + 05.577
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.660 10:06:40.041

2 1:50.743 10:08:30.784

3 5:58.461 10:14:29.245

4 1:59.060 10:16:28.305

5 1:52.762 10:18:21.067

6 1:50.660 10:20:11.727

 Po. 17 - # 271 STROZZI L. + 06.534
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.745 10:05:27.696

2 4:23.987 10:09:51.683

3 1:51.617 10:11:43.300

4 4:03.226 10:15:46.526

5 1:52.960 10:17:39.486

6 4:08.167 10:21:47.653

Fastest lap: 1:45.083 
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 Po. 18 - # 355 FONDELLI G. + 06.897
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.980 10:06:00.074

2 2:14.005 10:08:14.079

3 1:52.268 10:10:06.347

4 2:58.542 10:13:04.889

5 1:58.633 10:15:03.522

6 1:54.335 10:16:57.857

7 1:54.367 10:18:52.224

8 1:55.815 10:20:48.039

 Po. 19 - # 618 CHIODI P. + 07.027
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.911 10:06:52.603

2 1:54.894 10:08:47.497

3 2:10.561 10:10:58.058

4 1:59.779 10:12:57.837

5 1:53.500 10:14:51.337

6 2:12.996 10:17:04.333

7 1:52.110 10:18:56.443

8 2:10.578 10:21:07.021

 Po. 20 - # 28 CINEROLI M. + 07.686
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.756 10:04:31.901

2 1:55.695 10:06:27.596

3 5:01.939 10:11:29.535

4 1:53.547 10:13:23.082

5 2:14.306 10:15:37.388

6 1:52.769 10:17:30.157

 Po. 21 - # 351 CIANI G. + 07.709
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.681 10:06:02.647

2 1:54.516 10:07:57.163

3 2:23.266 10:10:20.429

4 1:52.953 10:12:13.382

5 1:52.792 10:14:06.174

6 3:32.710 10:17:38.884

7 1:53.825 10:19:32.709

8 1:55.112 10:21:27.821

 Po. 22 - # 123 GASPARINI A. + 09.049
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.567 10:04:24.317

2 1:56.192 10:06:20.509

3 2:08.975 10:08:29.484

4 1:54.132 10:10:23.616

5 2:22.381 10:12:45.997

6 2:04.323 10:14:50.320

7 2:00.884 10:16:51.204

8 1:58.507 10:18:49.711

9 2:02.388 10:20:52.099

 Po. 23 - # 919 GUCCINI D. + 09.536
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.919 10:04:19.544

2 3:00.884 10:07:20.428

3 1:54.619 10:09:15.047

 Po. 24 - # 274 UGOLINI T. + 09.590
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.673 10:05:04.653

2 2:00.313 10:07:04.966

3 2:00.334 10:09:05.300

4 1:57.907 10:11:03.207

5 1:58.393 10:13:01.600

6 2:11.026 10:15:12.626

7 3:24.696 10:18:37.322

8 1:59.152 10:20:36.474

 Po. 25 - # 11 BOSI G. + 09.958
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.436 10:06:43.805

2 1:59.487 10:08:43.292

3 1:58.136 10:10:41.428

4 3:22.776 10:14:04.204

5 1:55.177 10:15:59.381

6 1:55.041 10:17:54.422

7 2:14.562 10:20:08.984

8 1:55.185 10:22:04.169

 Po. 26 - # 64 GRADILONE V. + 11.079
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.275 10:06:09.875

2 2:43.360 10:08:53.235

3 1:58.708 10:10:51.943

4 2:18.711 10:13:10.654

5 1:58.356 10:15:09.010

6 2:54.168 10:18:03.178

7 1:56.162 10:19:59.340

 Po. 27 - # 25 AMATI F. + 11.243
Diff. Primo

1 5:19.546 10:07:41.207

2 1:58.473 10:09:39.680

3 1:56.326 10:11:36.006

4 2:39.359 10:14:15.365

5 1:56.418 10:16:11.783

6 2:15.372 10:18:27.155

7 1:56.790 10:20:23.945

 Po. 28 - # 38 PIERI T. + 12.666
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.749 10:06:07.624

2 3:09.513 10:09:17.137

3 1:59.409 10:11:16.546

4 2:20.828 10:13:37.374

5 2:12.116 10:15:49.490

6 2:00.130 10:17:49.620

7 3:14.994 10:21:04.614

 Po. 29 - # 135 CASSULLO N. + 12.790
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.873 10:04:37.715

2 1:58.770 10:06:36.485

3 5:18.993 10:11:55.478

4 1:58.780 10:13:54.258

5 1:59.558 10:15:53.816

 Po. 30 - # 950 MONTANARO D.+ 13.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.830 10:04:34.020

2 2:07.421 10:06:41.441

3 2:00.807 10:08:42.248

4 1:59.650 10:10:41.898

5 2:00.329 10:12:42.227

6 2:13.063 10:14:55.290

7 1:58.663 10:16:53.953

8 2:10.620 10:19:04.573

9 1:58.553 10:21:03.126

 Po. 31 - # 787 PEDRINI E. + 13.649
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.460 10:04:25.514

2 1:58.732 10:06:24.246

3 2:15.467 10:08:39.713

4 1:59.851 10:10:39.564

5 2:17.426 10:12:56.990

6 2:18.088 10:15:15.078

7 2:00.013 10:17:15.091

8 2:27.991 10:19:43.082

9 2:16.947 10:22:00.029

 Po. 32 - # 661 CERONI A. + 13.853
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.601 10:06:25.745

2 6:02.283 10:12:28.028

3 1:58.936 10:14:26.964

4 2:28.529 10:16:55.493

 Po. 33 - # 176 GABELLINI M. + 15.058
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.433 10:07:04.299

2 2:00.141 10:09:04.440

3 4:24.053 10:13:28.493

4 2:00.720 10:15:29.213

 Po. 34 - # 114 ORSI N. + 15.787
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.901 10:04:48.522

2 2:05.439 10:06:53.961

3 2:19.611 10:09:13.572

4 2:01.970 10:11:15.542

5 4:48.459 10:16:04.001

6 2:00.870 10:18:04.871

7 2:21.411 10:20:26.282

 Po. 35 - # 22 CEVOLANI A. + 16.897
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.334 10:05:01.916

2 2:03.975 10:07:05.891

3 2:01.980 10:09:07.871

4 2:37.353 10:11:45.224

5 2:06.783 10:13:52.007

Fastest lap: 1:45.083 
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 Po. 36 - # 759 VALENTINI A. + 19.821
Diff. Primo

1 3:22.192 10:05:55.920

2 4:02.330 10:09:58.250

3 2:05.059 10:12:03.309

4 2:04.904 10:14:08.213

5 4:38.741 10:18:46.954

6 2:06.277 10:20:53.231

 Po. 37 - # 103 GIUBBLESI D. + 21.665
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.935 10:04:32.943

2 2:10.044 10:06:42.987

3 2:11.717 10:08:54.704

4 5:03.295 10:13:57.999

5 2:09.085 10:16:07.084

6 2:06.748 10:18:13.832

7 3:58.166 10:22:11.998

 Po. 38 - # 111 KRAL R. + 24.848
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.057 10:15:51.619

2 2:09.931 10:18:01.550

3 4:19.830 10:22:21.380

 Po. 39 - # 27 GUALTIERI L. + 27.711
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.195 10:04:51.107

2 3:33.200 10:08:24.307

3 2:16.445 10:10:40.752

4 2:14.737 10:12:55.489

5 2:21.149 10:15:16.638

6 2:15.229 10:17:31.867

7 2:13.814 10:19:45.681

8 2:12.794 10:21:58.475

Fastest lap: 1:45.083 
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